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The restaurant from Lafayette offers 82 different dishes and drinks on the card at an average $24.9. What
User likes about Ye Olde College Inn Steak Bank Rocknbowla:

Kevin the manager is great as well as the wait staff. The food is always outstanding. | hope they add their
famous hamburger steak to their menu. It's on the menu in New Orleans. Always enjoy dining here. read more.
What User doesn't like about Ye Olde College Inn Steak Bank Rocknbowla:

We went on a Sunday night. There was NOBODY there. Literally more staff than people. We split the steak and

frites which | dona(lt recommend because it was a small portion. It was pretty good. We directly went to another
restaurant after we left and enjoyed our meal. read more. Just eating and drinking is too ordinary for you? Then a
visit to this sports bar is just right: in addition to small snacks and meals you can watch the latest football
matches, tennis or Formula 1, You can also unwind at the bar with a cool beer or other alcoholic and non-
alcoholic drinks. Of course, the right drink to accompany a meal is a must; for this purpose, this gastropub offers
you a large diversity of delicious, local alcoholic beverages like beer or wine, The meat is freshly cooked here on
an open flame.
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Ve Oldde College Tnn Steak Bank Rocknbowlq

Salads

ICEBERG WEDGE $9.0

fippetizers

HAND CUT CHICKEN TENDERS $10.0

Sandwiches & Hot Paninis
HAMBURGER

Mains

PAN SEARED DUCK BREAST
Burgers

DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER
Schnitzel

CORDON BLEU

Starters & Salads
FRIES

Chicken

GRILLED CHICKEN $7.0

Tingerfood

ZWIEBELRINGE

$24.0

$10.0

Indian
FRIED OKRA
White wine

BONTERRA SAUVIGNON BLANC $27.0

California

BONTERRA CHARDONNAY

Champagne

HOUSE CHAMPAGNE

STEAK AND FRITES

Big Plates

ROASTED STATLER CHICKEN
()

White Wines

HOUSE CHARDONNAY

Specialty Coclilails

JALAPENO MARGARITA

Pour Decisions

RUTHERFORD RANCH
CHARDONNAY

Shared Plates

OUR FAMOUS ONION RINGS

House Wines
HOUSE WHITE ZINFANDEL

Port

WARRE'S OTIMA PORT 10 YEAR

TAWNY

$9.3

$7.0

$24.0

$16.0

$7.5

$15.0

$33.0

$6.0

$6.8

$51.0



fifter Dinner Drinks

J LOHR RIESLING $27.0
By the Glass

J LOHR CHARDONNAY $27.0
Salads find Small Plates
CRAB FRITTERS $12.0

Drink Specials

HOUSE CABERNET SAUVIGNON $7.5

Usd

SONOMA-CUTRER CHARDONNAY $41.0

Casual Fare

8OZ FILET $43.0
Drinks

DRINKS

By the Botile Wine

CHARLES KRUG CABERNET $46.0

Frutti Di Mare | Seqfood

CATCH OF THE DAY

Special fieg Wine

ALTOS MALBEC $27.0

flsador's Steakis

RIBEYE

YE OLDE FASHIONED $12.0
Wine 4 {ittle, it will Do you
Good

LA CREMA PINOT NOIR $46.0
Wine!

HOUSE MERLOT $7.5
Restaurant

BAR

Spartiling
ROEDERER ESTATE SPARKLING
WINE

ADAMI PROSECCO GARBEL BRUT $33.0

$45.0

tl I. I

THE RESERVE SOUR $12.0
BEACH TRIP $12.0
Wine by the Glass

RUTHERFORD RANCH CABERNET $44.0
HAHN MERLOT $27.0

These types of dishes are
being served

ICE CREAM $5.0
OYSTERS



‘Ye Olde College Inn Steak Bank Rocknbowl

Side dishes

GARDEN CORN MAQUE CHOUX
GARLIC MASH POTATOES
ROASTED ASPARAGUS
WHIPPED SWEET POTATOES

Dessert

PEANUT BUTTER TART
FLOURLESS CHOCOLATE CAKE

FRIED BREAD PUDDING PO-BOY

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING

Dishes are prepared with

DUCK
CHICKEN
SHRIMP
OKRA
ONION

White

MARQUES DE CACERES ROSE
SWANSON PINOT GRIGIO
COLLI ARGENTO PINOT GRIGIO

CHATEAU MONTELENA
CHARDONNAY

$4.0
$3.0
$7.0
$5.0

$9.0
$9.0
$9.5
$9.5

$8.0

$24.0
$36.0
$21.0

$70.0

CAKEBREAD NAPA CHARDONNAY

BONTERRA ORGANIC
CHARDONNAY

Starters

PICKELD FRIED OKRA
CRAWFISH DELACROIX
TODAY'S FRESH CATCH
BRUTUS' CAESAR

TURKEY ANDOUILLE GUMBO
BLACK GARLIC FOCACCIA
OYSTERS BLEU

fled

SWANSON ALEXIS CABERNET
THE PRISONER RED

MELINI RISERVA CHIANTI
BOGLE OLD VINE ZINFADEL
MARQUES DE CACERES RIOJA
GARNET PINOT NOIR

DECOY CABERNET

SWANSON MARKET

PRIDE MERLOT

BONTERRA ORGANIC CABERNET

BUEHLER CABERNET

$60.0

$30.0

$8.0
$21.0
$26.0
$10.0
$8.0
$10.0

$92.0
$70.0
$21.0
$27.0
$30.0
$30.0
$40.0
$51.0
$79.0
$30.0
$48.0



Ve Oldde College Tnn Steak Bank Rocknbowlq

‘Ye Olde College Inn Steak Bank Rocknbowla

905 Jefferson StLA 70501, Opening Hours:
Lafayette, United States Saturday 11:30-16:00 16:00-
23:00

Thursday 16:00-23:00
Friday 16:00-23:00
Sunday 16:00-23:00
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