



https://menulist.menu 905 Jefferson StLA 70501, Lafayette, United States (+1)3375344888 - http://www.yeoldecollegeinn.com/





The restaurant from Lafayette offers <u>82</u> different **dishes and drinks on <u>the card</u>** at an average \$24.9. What <u>User</u> likes about Ye Olde College Inn Steak Bank Rocknbowla:

Kevin the manager is great as well as the wait staff. The food is always outstanding. I hope they add their famous hamburger steak to their menu. It's on the menu in New Orleans. Always enjoy dining here. <a href="read more">read more</a>.

What <a href="User">User</a> doesn't like about Ye Olde College Inn Steak Bank Rocknbowla:

We went on a Sunday night. There was NOBODY there. Literally more staff than people. We split the steak and frites which I donâ(It recommend because it was a small portion. It was pretty good. We directly went to another restaurant after we left and enjoyed our meal. read more. Just eating and drinking is too ordinary for you? Then a visit to this sports bar is just right: in addition to small snacks and meals you can watch the latest football matches, tennis or Formula 1, You can also unwind at the bar with a cool beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks. Of course, the right drink to accompany a meal is a must; for this purpose, this gastropub offers you a large diversity of delicious, local alcoholic beverages like beer or wine, The meat is freshly cooked here on an open flame.

Salads		California	
ICEBERG WEDGE	\$9.0	BONTERRA CHARDONNAY	\$9.3
Appetizers		Champagne	
HAND CUT CHICKEN TENDERS	\$10.0	HOUSE CHAMPAGNE	\$7.0
Sandwiches & Hot Paninis		Entree	
HAMBURGER		STEAK AND FRITES	\$24.0
Mains		Big Plates	
PAN SEARED DUCK BREAST	\$24.0	ROASTED STATLER CHICKEN	\$16.0
Burgers		White Wines	
DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER	\$10.0	HOUSE CHARDONNAY	\$7.5
Schnitzel		Specialty Cocktails	
CORDON BLEU		JALAPEÑO MARGARITA	\$15.0
Starters & Salads		Pour Decisions	
FRIES		RUTHERFORD RANCH CHARDONNAY	\$33.0
Chicken		Shared Plates	
GRILLED CHICKEN	\$7.0	OUR FAMOUS ONION RINGS	\$6.0
Fingerfood		House Wines	
ZWIEBELRINGE		HOUSE WHITE ZINFANDEL	\$6.8
Indian		Port	
FRIED OKRA		WARRE'S OTIMA PORT 10 YEAR	\$51.0
White wine		TAWNY	Ψ31.0

\$27.0

**BONTERRA SAUVIGNON BLANC** 

After Dinner Drinks		WCI Premium Signature	
J LOHR RIESLING	\$27.0	Cocktails	
By the Glass		YE OLDE FASHIONED	\$12.0
J LOHR CHARDONNAY	\$27.0	Wine A Little, it will Do y	ou
Salads And Small Plate	1	Good	<b>0.40</b> 0
CRAB FRITTERS	\$12.0	LA CREMA PINOT NOIR	\$46.0
<b>6</b> • • • • • • • •		Wine!	
Drink Specials		HOUSE MERLOT	\$7.5
HOUSE CABERNET SAUVIGNON	\$7.5		
USA		Restaurant Category	
SONOMA-CUTRER CHARDONNAY	\$41.0	BAR	
	<b>4.2.0</b>	Sparkling	
Casual Fare		ROEDERER ESTATE SPARKLING	
8OZ FILET	\$43.0	WINE	\$45.0
		ADAMI PROSECCO GARBEL BRUT	\$33.0
<b>Drinks</b>		Gibation s	
DRINKS		<b>Libations</b>	0400
By the Bottle Wine		THE RESERVE SOUR BEACH TRIP	\$12.0 \$12.0
CHARLES KRUG CABERNET	\$46.0	BEACH TRIP	<b>\$12.0</b>
CHARLES KROO CABERRET	Ψ-10.0	Wine by the Glass	
Frutti Di Mare / Seafood		RUTHERFORD RANCH CABERNET	\$44.0
CATCH OF THE DAY		HAHN MERLOT	\$27.0
Special Keg Wine		These types of dishes are	
ALTOS MALBEC	\$27.0	being served	
4. 1 / 0. 1		STEAK	
Asador's Steaks		ICE CREAM	\$5.0

**OYSTERS** 

**RIBEYE** 

Side dishes		CAKEBREAD NAPA CHARDONNAY	\$60.0
GARDEN CORN MAQUE CHOUX	\$4.0	BONTERRA ORGANIC	\$30.0
GARLIC MASH POTATOES	\$3.0	CHARDONNAY	
ROASTED ASPARAGUS	\$7.0	Starters	
WHIPPED SWEET POTATOES	\$5.0	PICKELD FRIED OKRA	\$8.0
Dessert		CRAWFISH DELACROIX	\$21.0
PEANUT BUTTER TART	<b>¢0.0</b>	TODAY'S FRESH CATCH	\$26.0
	\$9.0	BRUTUS' CAESAR	\$10.0
FLOURLESS CHOCOLATE CAKE	\$9.0	TURKEY ANDOUILLE GUMBO	\$8.0
FRIED BREAD PUDDING PO-BOY	\$9.5	BLACK GARLIC FOCACCIA	\$10.0
STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING	\$9.5	OYSTERS BLEU	
<b>A</b>			
Dishes are prepared with		Red	
<b>Dishes are prepared with</b>		2000	\$92.0
• •		SWANSON ALEXIS CABERNET	\$92.0 \$70.0
DUCK	\$8.0	SWANSON ALEXIS CABERNET THE PRISONER RED	\$70.0
DUCK CHICKEN		SWANSON ALEXIS CABERNET THE PRISONER RED MELINI RISERVA CHIANTI	\$70.0 \$21.0
DUCK CHICKEN SHRIMP		SWANSON ALEXIS CABERNET THE PRISONER RED MELINI RISERVA CHIANTI BOGLE OLD VINE ZINFADEL	\$70.0 \$21.0 \$27.0
DUCK CHICKEN SHRIMP OKRA ONION		SWANSON ALEXIS CABERNET THE PRISONER RED MELINI RISERVA CHIANTI	\$70.0 \$21.0
DUCK CHICKEN SHRIMP OKRA ONION White	\$8.0	SWANSON ALEXIS CABERNET THE PRISONER RED MELINI RISERVA CHIANTI BOGLE OLD VINE ZINFADEL MARQUÉS DE CÁCERES RIOJA	\$70.0 \$21.0 \$27.0 \$30.0
DUCK CHICKEN SHRIMP OKRA ONION  White MARQUÉS DE CÁCERES ROSÉ	\$8.0 \$24.0	SWANSON ALEXIS CABERNET THE PRISONER RED MELINI RISERVA CHIANTI BOGLE OLD VINE ZINFADEL MARQUÉS DE CÁCERES RIOJA GARNET PINOT NOIR	\$70.0 \$21.0 \$27.0 \$30.0 \$30.0
DUCK CHICKEN SHRIMP OKRA ONION  White MARQUÉS DE CÁCERES ROSÉ SWANSON PINOT GRIGIO	\$8.0 \$24.0 \$36.0	SWANSON ALEXIS CABERNET THE PRISONER RED MELINI RISERVA CHIANTI BOGLE OLD VINE ZINFADEL MARQUÉS DE CÁCERES RIOJA GARNET PINOT NOIR DECOY CABERNET	\$70.0 \$21.0 \$27.0 \$30.0 \$30.0 \$40.0
DUCK CHICKEN SHRIMP OKRA ONION  White MARQUÉS DE CÁCERES ROSÉ	\$8.0 \$24.0	SWANSON ALEXIS CABERNET THE PRISONER RED MELINI RISERVA CHIANTI BOGLE OLD VINE ZINFADEL MARQUÉS DE CÁCERES RIOJA GARNET PINOT NOIR DECOY CABERNET SWANSON MARKET	\$70.0 \$21.0 \$27.0 \$30.0 \$30.0 \$40.0 \$51.0



905 Jefferson StLA 70501, Lafayette, United States Opening Hours: Saturday 11:30-16:00 16:00-23:00 Thursday 16:00-23:00 Friday 16:00-23:00 Sunday 16:00-23:00

